SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16558/2008

Petitioner(s)

DEFENCE ESTATES OFFICER

VERSUS

DINGA & ANR.

(With appln(s) for c/deine report ) Respondent(s) (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16560-16577 of 2008 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 16578-16581 of 2008 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 16582-16584 of 2008 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 16585-16589 of 2008

(With office report) SLP(C) NO. 16590 of 2008 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16591-16595 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16596-16607 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Dhawan, Adv. Mr. V. Babu Joseph, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. B.
For Respondent(s)

Mr. I

UPON heari UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Await service.

List again on 9.7.2009. (M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar

ns